Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

EGG.1R.336.GLM = fixed receptacle, nut fixing, with key (G), 1R series, multipole type with 36 contacts, outer shell in gray
PBT, PEEK insulator, female crimp contacts.
Part Numbering System
Plug
PH G 1R 336 G L M 92Free receptacle
Part Section Showing Internal Components
Part Number Example
Free receptacle:
PHG.1R.336.GLM92 = free receptacle with key (G) and cable collet, 1R series, multipole type with 36 contacts, outer shell
in gray PBT, PEEK insulator, female crimp contacts, collet for 9.2 mm maximum diameter cable.
. . .
. . .
. . .
8www.lemo.com
® ®
Housing models
FGG Straight plug, key (G) or key (A),
with cable collet
Reference
Model Series
FGG RR
FGG 0R
FGG 1R
18.0 6.0 21.5 17.0
24.5 9.0 30.5 23.5
37.0 12.5 39.0 31.0
Dimensions (mm)
A B L M
EGG Fixed receptacle, key (G) or key (A)
Reference
Model Series
EGG RR
EGG 0R
EGG 1R
M
A
L
B
M
A
L
B
18.0 6.0 12.0 7.0
24.5 9.0 14.0 12.0
37.0 12.5 18.0 14.5
Dimensions (mm)
A B L M
P1 Panel cut-out page 26)
EGG Fixed socket, key (G) or key (A) with
visible shell
Reference
Model Series
EGG RR
EGG 0R
EGG 1R
M
A
L
B
18.0 6.0 12.0 7.0
24.5 9.0 14.0 12.0
37.0 12.5 18.0 14.5
Dimensions (mm)
A B L M
P1 Panel cut-out page 26)
9www.lemo.com
® ®
P2 Panel cut-out page 26
PHG Free receptacle, key (G) or key (A), with
cable collet
PBG Fixed receptacle, key (G) or key (A),
with flange and cable collet
Reference